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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

1° CAPECE MAURO J SARDEGNA 2262 SI NO SI 34 36 34 37 141
2° BRUNOSIO FRANCO E CALABRIA 2135 SI 0 SI 36 35 32 36 139
3° SCHETTINO BIAGIO S CALABRIA 2182 NO 0 SI 32 31 37 38 138
4° BARDANZELLU ACHILLE E SARDEGNA 2262 SI 0 SI 32 35 36 35 138
5° TARALLO CARLO S BASILICATA 2181 SI 0 NO 34 32 35 36 137
6° BARDANZELLU GIORGIO E SARDEGNA 2262 SI 0 SI 36 30 35 36 137
7° NAPOLITANO ANTONIO E CAMPANIA 2091 SI 0 NO 32 35 35 34 136
8° ESPOSITO DOMENICO E CALABRIA 2182 NO 0 SI 32 37 35 32 136
9° MAZZEI COSIMO S CALABRIA 2135 SI 0 SI 34 33 30 38 135
10° SABIA GIAMBATTISTA E BASILICATA 1888 SI 0 SI 34 36 32 33 135
11° VELELLA COSIMO E CAMPANIA 2102 SI 0 SI 35 35 32 33 135
12° CATALDO ROSARIO S CAMPANIA 2102 NO 0 SI 32 35 31 35 133
13° SABIA MAURIZIO E BASILICATA 1888 SI 0 SI 34 32 36 31 133
14° SACCOMANNO LUCIO M. E CAMPANIA 1858 SI 0 SI 36 32 33 31 132
15° CALABRESE PASQUALE E CALABRIA 2131 SI 0 NO 29 33 32 37 131
16° MANEA DRAGOS VASILE S LAZIO 1512 SI 0 SI 32 38 24 37 131
17° D'AMATO SEBASTIANO E CAMPANIA 2102 SI 0 SI 33 32 34 32 131
18° ACETO CLAUDIO S CALABRIA 2135 SI 0 NO 31 37 31 32 131
19° MANOCCHIO GIOVANNI E MOLISE 2257 SI 0 SI 35 35 25 35 130
20° RUBORTONE MARIANO J CAMPANIA 1858 SI SI NO 31 36 29 34 130
21° DOMANICO VIRGILIO S CALABRIA 2135 NO 0 SI 29 32 37 32 130
22° SOZZO VINCENZO V CAMPANIA 2102 SI 0 NO 27 37 31 34 129
23° D'AMATO STEFANO J CAMPANIA 1971 SI SI NO 33 34 36 26 129
24° SABIA GIUSEPPE S BASILICATA 1888 NO 0 SI 31 31 31 35 128
25° LITTERIO VINCENZINO E MOLISE 2257 SI 0 SI 36 32 28 32 128
26° PICCIRILLO GIORGIO S CAMPANIA 1858 SI 0 NO 30 34 33 31 128
27° D'AMATO ANTONIO J CAMPANIA 1971 SI SI NO 32 35 30 31 128
28° DEL GROSSO CARMINE S CAMPANIA 1858 SI 0 NO 33 32 35 28 128
29° RIZZUTI SAVERIO E BASILICATA 2003 SI 0 NO 30 36 25 36 127
30° PATANE' FRANCESCO E SICILIA 2122 SI 0 SI 37 29 33 28 127
31° SANDONATO DANIELE E CALABRIA 2182 SI 0 SI 37 35 36 19 127
32° ACETO GUERINO V CALABRIA 2135 SI 0 SI 33 32 36 25 126
33° TORCHIA VINCENZO V CALABRIA 2080 SI 0 NO 30 35 32 28 125
34° RUBORTONE ROSARIO E CAMPANIA 1858 NO 0 SI 34 34 32 25 125
35° RIZZO CARMELO E CALABRIA 2131 SI 0 NO 25 35 32 32 124
36° CIPOLLA MARIO S BASILICATA 1888 NO 0 SI 33 31 33 26 123
37° COCILOVA GERVASIO E LAZIO 1512 SI 0 SI 32 30 28 32 122
38° QUATTROCIOCCHI VINCENZO E LAZIO 2146 SI 0 NO 31 30 34 27 122
39° GIGLIOTTI FRANCESCO J CALABRIA 2080 SI SI NO 26 32 29 34 121
40° DI NAPOLI LAURA L CAMPANIA 1971 SI SI NO 33 28 32 28 121
41° MANCUSI ANTONELLA L BASILICATA 2181 SI 0 NO 31 33 32 25 121
42° FREDA MARIO S CAMPANIA 1971 SI 0 NO 22 35 29 34 120
43° LAURINO CARMINE S BASILICATA 2003 SI 0 NO 36 28 24 32 120
44° TIRONE LUIGI J CAMPANIA 2091 SI SI NO 30 32 31 27 120
45° COVELLO ANTONIETTA L CALABRIA 2227 SI SI NO 31 30 26 32 119
46° GIORDANO GIUSEPPE V CALABRIA 2131 SI 0 NO 25 30 33 31 119
47° MOSCATELLI ROBERTO S LAZIO 1716 SI 0 NO 25 32 33 29 119
48° D'ARGENIO COSIMO S CAMPANIA 1858 NO 0 SI 28 37 33 21 119
49° IMBROGNO CARMINE S CALABRIA 2182 NO 0 SI 31 23 26 37 117
50° CIARROCCHI MASSIMO S LAZIO 1612 SI 0 SI 27 32 26 31 116
51° VIGORITO DANIELE S LAZIO 0 SI 0 SI 21 36 25 33 115
52° LASALA ROCCO S BASILICATA 1888 SI 0 SI 28 24 31 32 115
53° IACOBINI ROSARIO S CALABRIA 2227 SI 0 NO 29 24 31 31 115
54° FERRI MARINA L LAZIO 2081 SI SI NO 25 29 31 30 115

TOTALE 
PUNTI

PUNTEGGIO  SAGOMEDATI  ATLETA
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55° MECCA ANTONELLO J BASILICATA 1888 SI NO SI 36 35 20 24 115
56° LUZI ROBERTO S UMBRIA 1171 NO 0 SI 28 21 29 36 114
57° PITO' DOMENICO MARIA E MOLISE 2257 SI 0 SI 31 35 35 13 114
58° GRECO ALFIO S SICILIA 2122 SI 0 SI 31 22 30 28 111
59° SPANO' GIUSEPPE E SICILIA 2122 SI 0 SI 22 29 29 29 109
60° PISELLI FEDERICO E UMBRIA 1171 SI 0 SI 22 29 26 31 108
61° MECCA ROCCO E BASILICATA 1888 SI 0 SI 25 30 22 31 108
62° DI MUCCIO MICHELE V MOLISE 2257 SI 0 SI 20 20 35 32 107
63° SOLINAS DAVIDE S SARDEGNA 2262 NO 0 SI 15 32 31 28 106
64° SUMMA DOMENICO V BASILICATA 1888 SI 0 SI 30 23 27 26 106
65° CUCUGLIATO EDMONDO S CALABRIA 2243 SI 0 NO 22 27 33 24 106
66° GRECO MICHELE S SICILIA 2122 SI 0 SI 15 35 32 24 106
67° SCARANO ENZO S MOLISE 2257 SI 0 SI 32 23 18 32 105
68° ZULLO LEONARDO S MOLISE 2257 SI 0 SI 25 25 28 27 105
69° CAMERLENGO GIUSEPPE S CAMPANIA 1858 NO 0 SI 27 23 21 31 102
70° GUAGLIANONE FRANCESCO J CALABRIA 2051 SI 0 NO 23 25 29 25 102
71° GUGLIETTA CRESCENZO V MOLISE 2257 SI 0 NO 27 32 22 21 102
72° DURANTI SERENA L LAZIO 2081 SI SI NO 30 29 30 13 102
73° MARCHETTI MARZIA L LAZIO 2081 SI SI NO 26 22 20 33 101
74° COLANTONI CLAUDIO E LAZIO 2081 SI 0 NO 30 26 13 32 101
75° SCORZA MARIO V CALABRIA 2135 SI 0 NO 24 27 21 29 101
76° D'ALESSANDRO LIBERATO V CAMPANIA 2102 NO 0 SI 21 25 31 24 101
77° CAMPOREALE DOMENICO S BASILICATA 2003 SI 0 NO 26 26 33 16 101
78° D'AMATO ALFONSO V BASILICATA 1886 SI 0 NO 28 24 31 16 99
79° FICO FRANCESCO V CAMPANIA 1858 SI 0 NO 27 14 28 29 98
80° USINI ERCOLE S LAZIO 2146 NO 0 SI 14 23 35 25 97
81° BIONDI GIORGIO V CAMPANIA 1858 SI 0 NO 17 26 33 21 97
82° VISCOMI RAFFAELE J CALABRIA 2016 SI SI NO 23 28 26 20 97
83° GRECO SALVATORE S SICILIA 2122 NO 0 SI 29 9 33 25 96
84° SCARSELLA GIAMPIERO E LAZIO 2146 NO 0 SI 13 31 16 35 95
85° MUREDDU GIOVANNI V SARDEGNA 2218 SI 0 NO 18 16 32 29 95
86° CLERI MARCO S UMBRIA 592 SI 0 SI 25 24 17 29 95
87° TOTO SEBASTIANO S MOLISE 2257 SI 0 SI 20 35 23 17 95
88° CONDELLO GIOVANNI J CALABRIA 2243 SI 0 NO 15 33 22 24 94
89° MOSCATELLI NICOLO' J LAZIO 1716 SI 0 NO 23 26 20 24 93
90° FURNARI PINO S SICILIA 2245 SI 0 NO 15 21 34 23 93
91° MARCHETTI ANNAMARIA L LAZIO 2081 SI SI NO 19 27 16 29 91
92° BARDI PIETRO PAOLO V SARDEGNA 2218 SI 0 NO 5 24 28 33 90
93° LORUSSO MARIANNA L BASILICATA 2003 SI SI NO 27 22 20 18 87
94° BACIANINI GIUSEPPE S UMBRIA 592 SI 0 SI 13 23 29 21 86
95° BIONDI ZACCARIA V CAMPANIA 1858 SI 0 NO 30 24 11 20 85
96° ANTONIELLO ROBERTO V BASILICATA 1991 SI 0 NO 12 18 35 19 84
97° MANZO FIORE S MOLISE 2257 SI 0 SI 12 23 25 23 83
98° PACELLI LORENZO S CAMPANIA 2091 SI 0 NO 22 12 23 25 82
99° SACCOMANNO ERSILIA L CAMPANIA 1858 SI SI NO 21 29 15 17 82
100° VALENTINI BRUNO V UMBRIA 592 SI 0 SI 15 19 20 27 81
101° ROGATO AURORA L CALABRIA 2135 SI SI NO 25 28 22 6 81
102° SANTI ROBERTO S UMBRIA 1171 SI 0 SI 14 25 11 30 80
103° UBALDINI ALESSIO E UMBRIA 592 SI 0 SI 25 13 23 19 80
104° PIRRI ANNA MARIA L CALABRIA 2135 SI SI NO 28 12 25 15 80
105° COPPOLA MARIA L BASILICATA 2003 SI SI NO 13 22 20 23 78
106° CHIARAMONTI CLAUDIA L LAZIO 2081 SI SI NO 13 21 18 25 77
107° TURINO NICOLA S PUGLIA 1872 NO 0 SI 30 14 22 11 77
108° LAURINO FABRIZIO J BASILICATA 2003 SI SI NO 20 13 26 17 76
109° FREZZA MICHELA L LAZIO 2081 SI SI NO 22 6 22 24 74
110° TRULLU SILVIO V SARDEGNA 2218 SI 0 NO 13 21 18 22 74
111° PRAINO ARMANDO J CALABRIA 2227 SI SI NO 17 29 7 20 73
112° SEPE LUCIA L BASILICATA 2003 SI SI NO 22 23 18 7 70
113° COLAPRICO GIUSEPPE S PUGLIA 2205 SI 0 SI 19 23 21 5 68
114° PETRONIO PIETRO V SICILIA 2245 SI 0 NO 24 11 20 10 65
115° ANDREANNO ANTONIO S PUGLIA 1872 NO 0 SI 17 16 23 7 63
116° LORENZO MARIANO J BASILICATA 2003 SI SI NO 15 21 8 15 59
117° CAMPO LEONARDO CURCURUTO S SICILIA 2122 NO 0 SI 19 7 8 22 56
118° MENDICINO ANTONELLA L CALABRIA 2279 SI 0 NO 32 7 0 15 54
119° PATANE' ROSARIO S SICILIA 2122 SI 0 SI 20 18 7 0 45
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120° PAGLIARO ENZO V LAZIO 0 SI 0 NO 12 0 17 14 43
121° GRECO JESSICA L SICILIA 2122 SI NO SI 0 15 8 8 31
122° DI FRANCESCO SALVATORE S PUGLIA 1872 SI 0 SI 0 7 13 6 26
123° PASQUARIELLO DOMENICO V PUGLIA 1872 SI 0 NO 0 0 7 8 15
124° CIABOTTI MAURIZIO V MOLISE 0 SI 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0
125° PALLOTTO VITTORIO V MOLISE 0 SI 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0
126° ANDREANNO MICHELE S PUGLIA 0 NO 0 SI 0 0 0 0 0
127° D'ARMIENTO UGO S PUGLIA 0 SI 0 SI 0 0 0 0 0
128° LA VILLA ANTONIO S PUGLIA  NO 0 SI 0 0 0 0 0
129° MARASCIELLO GIUSEPPE S PUGLIA 0 SI 0 SI 0 0 0 0 0
130° CIRELLI MICHELE J BASILICATA 2119 SI 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0
131° MANCUSI ANNAMARIA L BASILICATA 2003 SI 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0
132° MANCUSI CATERINA L BASILICATA 2003 SI 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0
133° MANCUSI ROCCO DONATO V BASILICATA 2181 SI 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0
134° MASTRONARDI GIAMBATTISTA J BASILICATA 2028 SI 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0
135° NOLE' CARMELA L BASILICATA 2181 SI 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0
136° CESTARI EMANUELE E LAZIO 0 SI 0 SI 0 0 0 0 0
137° DI GIROLAMO ALESSANDRO S LAZIO 0 NO 0 SI 0 0 0 0 0
138° DONA' FRANCESCO V LAZIO 0 SI 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0
139° GAGGIA LEONARDO V UMBRIA 0 SI 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0
140° MILIACCA ROBERTA L UMBRIA 0 SI 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0
141° PALERMI STEFANO S UMBRIA 0 NO 0 SI 0 0 0 0 0
142° PICCIONI GIULIO V UMBRIA 0 SI 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

1° SOZZO VINCENZO V CAMPANIA 2102 27 37 31 34 129
2° ACETO GUERINO V CALABRIA 2135 33 32 36 25 126
3° TORCHIA VINCENZO V CALABRIA 2080 30 35 32 28 125
4° GIORDANO GIUSEPPE V CALABRIA 2131 25 30 33 31 119
5° DI MUCCIO MICHELE V MOLISE 2257 20 20 35 32 107
6° SUMMA DOMENICO V BASILICATA 1888 30 23 27 26 106
7° GUGLIETTA CRESCENZO V MOLISE 2257 27 32 22 21 102
8° SCORZA MARIO V CALABRIA 2135 24 27 21 29 101
9° D'AMATO ALFONSO V BASILICATA 1886 28 24 31 16 99
10° FICO FRANCESCO V CAMPANIA 1858 27 14 28 29 98
11° BIONDI GIORGIO V CAMPANIA 1858 17 26 33 21 97
12° MUREDDU GIOVANNI V SARDEGNA 2218 18 16 32 29 95
13° BARDI PIETRO PAOLO V SARDEGNA 2218 5 24 28 33 90
14° BIONDI ZACCARIA V CAMPANIA 1858 30 24 11 20 85
15° ANTONIELLO ROBERTO V BASILICATA 1991 12 18 35 19 84
16° VALENTINI BRUNO V UMBRIA 592 15 19 20 27 81
17° TRULLU SILVIO V SARDEGNA 2218 13 21 18 22 74
18° PETRONIO PIETRO V SICILIA 2245 24 11 20 10 65
19° PAGLIARO ENZO V LAZIO 0 12 0 17 14 43
20° PASQUARIELLO DOMENICO V PUGLIA 1872 0 0 7 8 15
21° 0
22° 0
23° 0
24° 0
25° 0

APPARTENENZA
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"CLASSIFICA VETERANI"  BERSAGLIO FISSO 
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

1° BRUNOSIO FRANCO E CALABRIA 2135 36 35 32 36 139
2° BARDANZELLU ACHILLE E SARDEGNA 2262 32 35 36 35 138
3° BARDANZELLU GIORGIO E SARDEGNA 2262 36 30 35 36 137
4° NAPOLITANO ANTONIO E CAMPANIA 2091 32 35 35 34 136
5° SABIA GIAMBATTISTA E BASILICATA 1888 34 36 32 33 135
6° VELELLA COSIMO E CAMPANIA 2102 35 35 32 33 135
7° SABIA MAURIZIO E BASILICATA 1888 34 32 36 31 133
8° SACCOMANNO LUCIO M. E CAMPANIA 1858 36 32 33 31 132
9° CALABRESE PASQUALE E CALABRIA 2131 29 33 32 37 131
10° D'AMATO SEBASTIANO E CAMPANIA 2102 33 32 34 32 131
11° MANOCCHIO GIOVANNI E MOLISE 2257 35 35 25 35 130
12° LITTERIO VINCENZINO E MOLISE 2257 36 32 28 32 128
13° RIZZUTI SAVERIO E BASILICATA 2003 30 36 25 36 127
14° PATANE' FRANCESCO E SICILIA 2122 37 29 33 28 127
15° SANDONATO DANIELE E CALABRIA 2182 37 35 36 19 127
16° RIZZO CARMELO E CALABRIA 2131 25 35 32 32 124
17° COCILOVA GERVASIO E LAZIO 1512 32 30 28 32 122
18° QUATTROCIOCCHI VINCENZO E LAZIO 2146 31 30 34 27 122
19° PITO' DOMENICO MARIA E MOLISE 2257 31 35 35 13 114
20° SPANO' GIUSEPPE E SICILIA 2122 22 29 29 29 109
21° PISELLI FEDERICO E UMBRIA 1171 22 29 26 31 108
22° MECCA ROCCO E BASILICATA 1888 25 30 22 31 108
23° COLANTONI CLAUDIO E LAZIO 2081 30 26 13 32 101
24° UBALDINI ALESSIO E UMBRIA 592 25 13 23 19 80
25° 0
26° 0
27° 0
28° 0
29° 0
30° 0

T I R O   A   P A L L A
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

1° TARALLO CARLO S BASILICATA 2181 34 32 35 36 137
2° MAZZEI COSIMO S CALABRIA 2135 34 33 30 38 135
3° MANEA DRAGOS VASILE S LAZIO 1512 32 38 24 37 131
4° ACETO CLAUDIO S CALABRIA 2135 31 37 31 32 131
5° PICCIRILLO GIORGIO S CAMPANIA 1858 30 34 33 31 128
6° DEL GROSSO CARMINE S CAMPANIA 1858 33 32 35 28 128
7° FREDA MARIO S CAMPANIA 1971 22 35 29 34 120
8° LAURINO CARMINE S BASILICATA 2003 36 28 24 32 120
9° MOSCATELLI ROBERTO S LAZIO 1716 25 32 33 29 119

10° CIARROCCHI MASSIMO S LAZIO 1612 27 32 26 31 116
11° VIGORITO DANIELE S LAZIO 0 21 36 25 33 115
12° LASALA ROCCO S BASILICATA 1888 28 24 31 32 115
13° IACOBINI ROSARIO S CALABRIA 2227 29 24 31 31 115
14° GRECO ALFIO S SICILIA 2122 31 22 30 28 111
15° CUCUGLIATO EDMONDO S CALABRIA 2243 22 27 33 24 106
16° GRECO MICHELE S SICILIA 2122 15 35 32 24 106
17° SCARANO ENZO S MOLISE 2257 32 23 18 32 105
18° ZULLO LEONARDO S MOLISE 2257 25 25 28 27 105
19° CAMPOREALE DOMENICO S BASILICATA 2003 26 26 33 16 101
20° CLERI MARCO S UMBRIA 592 25 24 17 29 95
21° TOTO SEBASTIANO S MOLISE 2257 20 35 23 17 95
22° FURNARI PINO S SICILIA 2245 15 21 34 23 93
23° BACIANINI GIUSEPPE S UMBRIA 592 13 23 29 21 86
24° MANZO FIORE S MOLISE 2257 12 23 25 23 83
25° PACELLI LORENZO S CAMPANIA 2091 22 12 23 25 82
26° SANTI ROBERTO S UMBRIA 1171 14 25 11 30 80
27° COLAPRICO GIUSEPPE S PUGLIA 2205 19 23 21 5 68
28° PATANE' ROSARIO S SICILIA 2122 20 18 7 0 45
29° DI FRANCESCO SALVATORE S PUGLIA 1872 0 7 13 6 26
30° 0
31° 0
32° 0
33° 0
34° 0
35° 0

T I R O   A   P A L L A
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA' NOME SQUADRA

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

CAPECE MAURO J SARDEGNA 2262 SARDEGNA 1 34 36 34 37 141
BARDANZELLU ACHILLE E SARDEGNA 2262 SARDEGNA 1 32 35 36 35 138
BARDANZELLU GIORGIO E SARDEGNA 2262 SARDEGNA 1 36 30 35 36 137
SOLINAS DAVIDE S SARDEGNA 2262 SARDEGNA 1 15 32 31 28 106
BRUNOSIO FRANCO E CALABRIA 2135 CALABRIA 1 36 35 32 36 139
MAZZEI COSIMO S CALABRIA 2135 CALABRIA 1 34 33 30 38 135
DOMANICO VIRGILIO S CALABRIA 2135 CALABRIA 1 29 32 37 32 130
ACETO GUERINO V CALABRIA 2135 CALABRIA 1 33 32 36 25 126
SCHETTINO BIAGIO S CALABRIA 2182 CALABRIA 2 32 31 37 38 138
ESPOSITO DOMENICO E CALABRIA 2182 CALABRIA 2 32 37 35 32 136
SANDONATO DANIELE E CALABRIA 2182 CALABRIA 2 37 35 36 19 127
IMBROGNO CARMINE S CALABRIA 2182 CALABRIA 2 31 23 26 37 117
VELELLA COSIMO E CAMPANIA 2102 SALERNO 35 35 32 33 135
CATALDO ROSARIO S CAMPANIA 2102 SALERNO 32 35 31 35 133
D'AMATO SEBASTIANO E CAMPANIA 2102 SALERNO 33 32 34 32 131
D'ALESSANDRO LIBERATO V CAMPANIA 2102 SALERNO 21 25 31 24 101
SABIA GIAMBATTISTA E BASILICATA 1888 BASILICATA 1 34 36 32 33 135
SABIA MAURIZIO E BASILICATA 1888 BASILICATA 1 34 32 36 31 133
SABIA GIUSEPPE S BASILICATA 1888 BASILICATA 1 31 31 31 35 128
SUMMA DOMENICO V BASILICATA 1888 BASILICATA 1 30 23 27 26 106
SACCOMANNO LUCIO M. E CAMPANIA 1858 SEGUGISTI SANNITI 36 32 33 31 132
RUBORTONE ROSARIO E CAMPANIA 1858 SEGUGISTI SANNITI 34 34 32 25 125
D'ARGENIO COSIMO S CAMPANIA 1858 SEGUGISTI SANNITI 28 37 33 21 119
CAMERLENGO GIUSEPPE S CAMPANIA 1858 SEGUGISTI SANNITI 27 23 21 31 102
MANEA DRAGOS VASILE S LAZIO 1512 ASD TASC ROMA 32 38 24 37 131
COCILOVA GERVASIO E LAZIO 1512 ASD TASC ROMA 32 30 28 32 122
CIARROCCHI MASSIMO S LAZIO 1612 ASD TASC ROMA 27 32 26 31 116
VIGORITO DANIELE S LAZIO 0 ASD TASC ROMA 21 36 25 33 115
MANOCCHIO GIOVANNI E MOLISE 2257 LA VELLA 2 - BAGNOLI 35 35 25 35 130
LITTERIO VINCENZINO E MOLISE 2257 LA VELLA 2 - BAGNOLI 36 32 28 32 128
TOTO SEBASTIANO S MOLISE 2257 LA VELLA 2 - BAGNOLI 20 35 23 17 95
MANZO FIORE S MOLISE 2257 LA VELLA 2 - BAGNOLI 12 23 25 23 83
CIPOLLA MARIO S BASILICATA 1888 BASILICATA 2 33 31 33 26 123
LASALA ROCCO S BASILICATA 1888 BASILICATA 2 28 24 31 32 115
MECCA ANTONELLO J BASILICATA 1888 BASILICATA 2 36 35 20 24 115
MECCA ROCCO E BASILICATA 1888 BASILICATA 2 25 30 22 31 108
PATANE' FRANCESCO E SICILIA 2122 SICILIA 1 37 29 33 28 127
SPANO' GIUSEPPE E SICILIA 2122 SICILIA 1 22 29 29 29 109
GRECO MICHELE S SICILIA 2122 SICILIA 1 15 35 32 24 106
CAMPO LEONARDO CURCURUTO S SICILIA 2122 SICILIA 1 19 7 8 22 56
PITO' DOMENICO MARIA E MOLISE 2257 LA VELLA 1 - BAGNOLI 31 35 35 13 114
DI MUCCIO MICHELE V MOLISE 2257 LA VELLA 1 - BAGNOLI 20 20 35 32 107
SCARANO ENZO S MOLISE 2257 LA VELLA 1 - BAGNOLI 32 23 18 32 105
ZULLO LEONARDO S MOLISE 2257 LA VELLA 1 - BAGNOLI 25 25 28 27 105
LUZI ROBERTO S UMBRIA 1171 TAV PIANCARDATO 28 21 29 36 114
PISELLI FEDERICO E UMBRIA 1171 TAV PIANCARDATO 22 29 26 31 108
SANTI ROBERTO S UMBRIA 1171 TAV PIANCARDATO 14 25 11 30 80
PALERMI STEFANO S UMBRIA 0 TAV PIANCARDATO 0 0 0 0 0
CLERI MARCO S UMBRIA 592 LA CAVALLERIZZA 25 24 17 29 95
BACIANINI GIUSEPPE S UMBRIA 592 LA CAVALLERIZZA 13 23 29 21 86
VALENTINI BRUNO V UMBRIA 592 LA CAVALLERIZZA 15 19 20 27 81
UBALDINI ALESSIO E UMBRIA 592 LA CAVALLERIZZA 25 13 23 19 80

T I R O   A   P A L L A
      
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GRECO ALFIO S SICILIA 2122 SICILIA - 2 31 22 30 28 111
GRECO SALVATORE S SICILIA 2122 SICILIA - 2 29 9 33 25 96
PATANE' ROSARIO S SICILIA 2122 SICILIA - 2 20 18 7 0 45
GRECO JESSICA L SICILIA 2122 SICILIA - 2 0 15 8 8 31
USINI ERCOLE S LAZIO 2146 LINCE - LATINA 14 23 35 25 97
SCARSELLA GIAMPIERO E LAZIO 2146 LINCE - LATINA 13 31 16 35 95
CESTARI EMANUELE E LAZIO 0 LINCE - LATINA 0 0 0 0 0
DI GIROLAMO ALESSANDRO S LAZIO 0 LINCE - LATINA 0 0 0 0 0
TURINO NICOLA S PUGLIA 1872 LA BOTTICELLA 2 30 14 22 11 77
ANDREANNO ANTONIO S PUGLIA 1872 LA BOTTICELLA 2 17 16 23 7 63
ANDREANNO MICHELE S PUGLIA 0 LA BOTTICELLA 2 0 0 0 0 0
LA VILLA ANTONIO S PUGLIA  LA BOTTICELLA 2 0 0 0 0 0
COLAPRICO GIUSEPPE S PUGLIA 2205 LA BOTTICELLA 1 19 23 21 5 68
DI FRANCESCO SALVATORE S PUGLIA 1872 LA BOTTICELLA 1 0 7 13 6 26
D'ARMIENTO UGO S PUGLIA 0 LA BOTTICELLA 1 0 0 0 0 0
MARASCIELLO GIUSEPPE S PUGLIA 0 LA BOTTICELLA 1 0 0 0 0 0
CASEDDA GIUSEPPE S SARDEGNA 1196 SARDEGNA 2 0 0 0 0 0
ISONI GIANFRANCO S SARDEGNA 1196 SARDEGNA 2 0 0 0 0 0
PILERI LEONARDO S SARDEGNA 1196 SARDEGNA 2 0 0 0 0 0
SPANEDDA GIOVANNI S SARDEGNA 1196 SARDEGNA 2 0 0 0 0 0
BASTIANI GIORGIO S TOSCANA 0 SAN CARLO 0 0 0 0 0
LENZI ALESSANDRO E TOSCANA 0 SAN CARLO 0 0 0 0 0
ROSSI RINO V TOSCANA 0 SAN CARLO 0 0 0 0 0
SGHERRI STEFANO S TOSCANA 0 SAN CARLO 0 0 0 0 0
ACHILLI MICHELE S MARCHE 0 MARCHE 0 0 0 0 0
BONFIGLI DINO S MARCHE 0 MARCHE 0 0 0 0 0
CALAMANTE ENZO E MARCHE 0 MARCHE 0 0 0 0 0
STAGNARO GINO E MARCHE 0 MARCHE 0 0 0 0 0
BETTACCHI ANDREA S TOSCANA 0 IL CINGHIALOTTO 0 0 0 0 0
COLAPRETE GIUSEPPE S TOSCANA 0 IL CINGHIALOTTO 0 0 0 0 0
FEDELI ANDREA S TOSCANA 0 IL CINGHIALOTTO 0 0 0 0 0
PATERNOSTRO FABIO S TOSCANA 0 IL CINGHIALOTTO 0 0 0 0 0
BAGNASCO ADRIANO S LIGURIA 0 CINOFILIA E TIRO SAVONA 0 0 0 0 0
BIGLIARDI SIMONA L LIGURIA 0 CINOFILIA E TIRO SAVONA 0 0 0 0 0
ETERE DAMIANO S LIGURIA 0 CINOFILIA E TIRO SAVONA 0 0 0 0 0
VENTURINO GIOVANNI V LIGURIA 0 CINOFILIA E TIRO SAVONA 0 0 0 0 0
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

1° DI NAPOLI LAURA L CAMPANIA 1971 33 28 32 28 121
2° MANCUSI ANTONELLA L BASILICATA 2181 31 33 32 25 121
3° COVELLO ANTONIETTA L CALABRIA 2227 31 30 26 32 119
4° FERRI MARINA L LAZIO 2081 25 29 31 30 115
5° DURANTI SERENA L LAZIO 2081 30 29 30 13 102
6° MARCHETTI MARZIA L LAZIO 2081 26 22 20 33 101
7° MARCHETTI ANNAMARIA L LAZIO 2081 19 27 16 29 91
8° LORUSSO MARIANNA L BASILICATA 2003 27 22 20 18 87
9° SACCOMANNO ERSILIA L CAMPANIA 1858 21 29 15 17 82
10° ROGATO AURORA L CALABRIA 2135 25 28 22 6 81
11° PIRRI ANNA MARIA L CALABRIA 2135 28 12 25 15 80
12° COPPOLA MARIA L BASILICATA 2003 13 22 20 23 78
13° CHIARAMONTI CLAUDIA L LAZIO 2081 13 21 18 25 77
14° FREZZA MICHELA L LAZIO 2081 22 6 22 24 74
15° SEPE LUCIA L BASILICATA 2003 22 23 18 7 70
16° MENDICINO ANTONELLA L CALABRIA 2279 32 7 0 15 54
17° GRECO JESSICA L SICILIA 2122 0 15 8 8 31
18° 0
19° 0
20° 0
21° 0

T I R O   A   P A L L A
      
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REGIONE CODICE
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

FERRI MARINA L LAZIO 2081 TORRE BACCELLI LADYES 1 25 29 31 30 115
DURANTI SERENA L LAZIO 2081 TORRE BACCELLI LADYES 1 30 29 30 13 102
MARCHETTI MARZIA L LAZIO 2081 TORRE BACCELLI LADYES 1 26 22 20 33 101
DI NAPOLI LAURA L CAMPANIA 1971 CAMPANIA - LADYES 33 28 32 28 121
SACCOMANNO ERSILIA L CAMPANIA 1858 CAMPANIA - LADYES 21 29 15 17 82
TERZO COMP. SQUADRA L CAMPANIA 0 CAMPANIA - LADYES 0 0 0 0 0
COVELLO ANTONIETTA L CALABRIA 2227 CALABRIA LADYES 31 30 26 32 119
ROGATO AURORA L CALABRIA 2135 CALABRIA LADYES 25 28 22 6 81
PIRRI ANNA MARIA L CALABRIA 2135 CALABRIA LADYES 28 12 25 15 80
MARCHETTI ANNAMARIA L LAZIO 2081 TORRE BACCELLI LADYES 2 19 27 16 29 91
CHIARAMONTI CLAUDIA L LAZIO 2081 TORRE BACCELLI LADYES 2 13 21 18 25 77
FREZZA MICHELA L LAZIO 2081 TORRE BACCELLI LADYES 2 22 6 22 24 74
LORUSSO MARIANNA L BASILICATA 2003 BASILICATA LADYES 27 22 20 18 87
COPPOLA MARIA L BASILICATA 2003 BASILICATA LADYES 13 22 20 23 78
SEPE LUCIA L BASILICATA 2003 BASILICATA LADYES 22 23 18 7 70
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T I R O    A    P A L L A
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REGIONE CODICE 
SOCIETA'

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

1° CAPECE MAURO J SARDEGNA 2262 34 36 34 37 141
2° RUBORTONE MARIANO J CAMPANIA 1858 31 36 29 34 130
3° D'AMATO STEFANO J CAMPANIA 1971 33 34 36 26 129
4° D'AMATO ANTONIO J CAMPANIA 1971 32 35 30 31 128
5° GIGLIOTTI FRANCESCO J CALABRIA 2080 26 32 29 34 121
6° TIRONE LUIGI J CAMPANIA 2091 30 32 31 27 120
7° MECCA ANTONELLO J BASILICATA 1888 36 35 20 24 115
8° GUAGLIANONE FRANCESCO J CALABRIA 2051 23 25 29 25 102
9° VISCOMI RAFFAELE J CALABRIA 2016 23 28 26 20 97
10° CONDELLO GIOVANNI J CALABRIA 2243 15 33 22 24 94
11° MOSCATELLI NICOLO' J LAZIO 1716 23 26 20 24 93
12° LAURINO FABRIZIO J BASILICATA 2003 20 13 26 17 76
13° PRAINO ARMANDO J CALABRIA 2227 17 29 7 20 73
14° LORENZO MARIANO J BASILICATA 2003 15 21 8 15 59
15° 0
16° 0
17° 0
18° 0

T I R O  A  P A L L A
     
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REGIONE ODICE 
SOCIETA

1°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

2°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

3°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

4°
SAGOMA
(4 COLPI)

D'AMATO STEFANO J CAMPANIA 1971 SALA CONSLINA JUNIORE 33 34 36 26 129
D'AMATO ANTONIO J CAMPANIA 1971 SALA CONSLINA JUNIORE 32 35 30 31 128
TERZO COMP. SQUADRA J CAMPANIA 0 SALA CONSLINA JUNIORE 0 0 0 0 0
RUBORTONE MARIANO J CAMPANIA 1858 SEGUGISTI SANNITI JUNIO 31 36 29 34 130
TIRONE LUIGI J CAMPANIA 2091 SEGUGISTI SANNITI JUNIO 30 32 31 27 120
TERZO COMP. SQUADRA J CAMPANIA 0 SEGUGISTI SANNITI JUNIO 0 0 0 0 0
GIGLIOTTI FRANCESCO J CALABRIA 2080 CALABRIA JUNIORES 26 32 29 34 121
VISCOMI RAFFAELE J CALABRIA 2016 CALABRIA JUNIORES 23 28 26 20 97
PRAINO ARMANDO J CALABRIA 2227 CALABRIA JUNIORES 17 29 7 20 73
LAURINO FABRIZIO J BASILICATA 2003 BASILICATA JUNIORES 20 13 26 17 76
LORENZO MARIANO J BASILICATA 2003 BASILICATA JUNIORES 15 21 8 15 59
TERZO COMP. SQUADRA J BASILICATA 0 BASILICATA JUNIORES 0 0 0 0 0
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